
Quebec Plenary Registration Spreadsheet

No. Last Name First Name Organization E-mail

1 Appleby Bev Canadian Produce Marketing Association bappleby@cpma.ca

2 Balbi Lori US Embassy balbile@state.gov

3 Barragan Emily US Department of Commerce Emily.Barragan@trade.gov

4 Beaudoin Pierre MTQ Pierre.Beaudoin3@mtq.gouv.qc.ca 

5 Becotte Kathleen MTQ kathleen.becotte@mtq.gouv.qc.ca

6 Belella Paul Delcan Corporation p.belella@delcan.com

7 Beningo Steven U.S. Department of Transportation steven.beningo@dot.gov

8 Bickford AJ CBSA Alan.Bickford@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca

9 Bishop Ralph CBSA Ralph.bishop@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca

10 Black Travis USDOT travis.black@dot.gov

11 Blaney Monica TC monica.blaney@tc.gc.ca

12 Boileau Daniel TC daniel.boileau@tc.gc.ca

13 Boljkovac Daniel TC daniel.boljkovac@tc.gc.ca

14 Bravo Nelda FHWA nelda.bravo@dot.gov

15 Browne Roger MOT Roger.Browne@ontario.ca

16 Cardinal Laurent DFAIT laurent.cardinal@international.gc.ca  

17 Champagne Daniel CBSA Daniel.Champagne@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca

18 Cheatham James FHWA james.cheatham@dot.gov

19 Conroy Hugh Whatcom Council of Governments hugh@wcog.org

20 Courtemanch Ed Amtrak CourteE@amtrak.com

21 Crombie Scott TC scott.crombie@tc.gc.ca

22 Davidson David Border Policy Research Institute David.Davidson@wwu.edu

23 Dingman Chris FHWA Christopher.dingman@dot.gov

24 Drapeau Martin TC martin.drapeau@tc.gc.ca

25 Eberhart Fred OOS-USDOT fred.eberhart@dot.gov

26 Estrin Kayla Industry Canada Kayla.estrin@ic.gc.ca

27 Fox Jennifer Ontario Trucking Association jennifer.fox@ontruck.org

28 Franklin David FHWA David.Franklin@fhwa.dot.gov

29 Gallaugher Brent Niagra Falls Bridge Authority bgallaugher@niagarafallsbridges.com

30 Gibbons Annette TC annette.gibbons@tc.gc.ca

31 Gregory Chris PS chris.gregory@ps-sp.gc.ca

32 Henry David MTQ dave.henry@mtq.gouv.qc.ca

33 Hoff Chris TC Pacific Region chris.hoff@tc.gc.ca

34 Holloway Lew Niagra Falls Bridge Authority lholloway&niagarafallsbridges.com

35 Jones Crystal FHWA Crystal.Jones@dot.gov

36 Jorgenson Russell Michigan DOT russell.jorgenson@dot.gov

37 Keating Robert MRI Robert.keating@mri.gouv.qc.ca

38 Kelly Howard Thousand Islands Bridge Authority howardkelly@thecapitalcorridor.com

39 Korosec Stan Blue Water Bridge Canada skorosec@bwbc.gc.ca

40 Lamoureaux Andre CBSA andre.lamoureaux@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca

41 Lavoie Serge TC serge.lavoie@tc.gc.ca 

42 Leore Bob TC Bob.leore@tc.gc.ca

43 Lessard J-R Robert Transport jrlessard@robert.ca

44 Lettner David Manitoba Infrastructure and Transportation David.Lettner@gov.mb.ca

45 Lussier Lynne CBSA Lynne.Lussier@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca

46 Mackay Ted TC mackayt@tc.gc.ca

47 Makowsky Michael Ministry of Transportation Saskatchewan Michael.Makowsky@gov.sk.ca

48 Martin Kym CBSA kym.martin@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca

49 Masson Francis CBSA Francis.Masson@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca

50 McBain Dana DFAIT dana.mcbain@international.gc.ca

51 McGregor Daniel Transport Canada daniel.mcgregor@tc.gc.ca

52 Meyers Deborah DHS Deborah.meyers@dhs.gov

53 Moore Julia CBP julia.moore@dhs.gov

54 Nadeau Greg FHWA Barbara.McClary@dot.gov

55 Nadeau Dominique US Consulate General Quebec nadeaud@state.gov

mailto:bappleby@cpma.ca#
mailto:kathleen.becotte@mtq.gouv.qc.ca#
mailto:p.belella@delcan.com
mailto:Ralph.bishop@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca#
mailto:monica.blaney@tc.gc.ca#
mailto:nelda.bravo@dot.gov#
mailto:Daniel.Champagne@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca#
mailto:scott.crombie@tc.gc.ca#
mailto:Kayla.estrin@ic.gc.ca#
mailto:jennifer.fox@ontruck.org#
mailto:bgallaugher@niagarafallsbridges.com#
mailto:chris.gregory@ps-sp.gc.ca#
mailto:chris.hoff@tc.gc.ca#
mailto:andre.lamoureaux@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca#
mailto:jrlessard@robert.ca#
mailto:Lynne.Lussier@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca
mailto:mackayt@tc.gc.ca#
mailto:Michael.Makowsky@gov.sk.ca#
mailto:kym.martin@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca#
mailto:dana.mcbain@international.gc.ca#
mailto:daniel.mcgregor@tc.gc.ca#
mailto:Deborah.meyers@dhs.gov#
mailto:julia.moore@dhs.gov#
mailto:nadeaud@state.gov#


Quebec Plenary Registration Spreadsheet

56 O'Donohue Peter US Consulate General Quebec odonohuepa@state.gov

57 Ordonez Miguel US Department of State OrdonezMA@state.gov

58 Parker Hal CBSA hal.parker@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca

59 Pattan Jim CBP james.pattan@dhs.gov

60 Petzold Roger FHWA Roger.petzold@dot.gov

61 Picard Mael-Solen MRI Mael-solen.picard@mri.gouv.qc.ca

62 Ramsey David TC david.ramsey@tc.gc.ca

63 Rienas Ron Peace Bridge Authority rr@peacebridge.com

64 Rogers Gordon Whatcom Council of Governments gordon@wcog.org

65 Routhier Serge MTQ serge.routhier@mtq.gouv.qc.ca

66 Sabean Jonathan TC jonathan.sabean@tc.gc.ca

67 Shallow Tony TC tony.shallow@tc.gc.ca

68 Songhurst Karen Vermont Department of Transportation karen.songhurst@state.vt.us

69 Stock Daniel Science Applications International stockd@saic.com

70 Tardif Rob MTO Rob.Tardif@Ontario.ca

71 Teitelbaum Benjamin CEC bteitelbaum@cec.org

72 Towe Patricia TC Patricia.Towe@tc.gc.ca

73 Tremblay Martin MTQ martin.tremblay2@mtq.gouv.qc.ca

74 Vezeau Nicolas Gouvernement du Quebec Nicolas.vezeau@mdeie.gouv.qc.ca

75 Webb Matt Michigan DOT webbma@michigan.gov 

76 Wells Bill GSA bill.wells@gsa.gov

77 Wilson Mathew Canadian Vehicle Manufacturers mwilson@cvma.ca

78 Wisniewski Kris EBTC ebtc@att.net

79 Zacharias Susan TC zachars@tc.gc.ca

80
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